
Stressed Asset Management Branch, 
No.48/49, Montieth Road, Egmore, 

Chennai-600 008, Ph:044-28582078 
email:sambchen@centralbank.co.in

Date: 21.12.2019, Place: Chennai Authorized Officer 

CORRIGENDUM 
Referring our e_Auction Sale Published on 01.12.2019,
A/c. M/s.Prabhat Saw Mill, Two properties at Mullakkadu Village 
Tuticorin Dist.
Due to unavoidable circumstances and Technical reasons the above 
e_Auction sale stands postponed as detailed below;
1) Revised date for payment of EMD on 26.12.2019 up to 4.00 p.m
2) Revised date of e_auction sale is 27.12.2019 between 

11.00 a.m to 12.00 Noon.
All other Terms and Conditions as published in the above sale 
Notice Dt: 01.12.2019 remain unchanged.

jpUj;jk;
01.12.2019 M/s.gpughj; 
rh kpy;> 

md;W kpd; Vy tpw;gid mwptpg;gpy; fld;jhuuhd 
fzf;fpw;fhd J}j;Jf;Fb khtl;lk;> 

1. EMD 

2.

Ks;sf;fhL fpuhkj;jpy; 
cs;s ,uz;L nrhj;Jf;fspd; kpd; Vy tpw;gid jtpw;f Kbahj #o;epiy 
kw;Wk; njhopy;El;g fhuzj;jhy; eilngw ,Ue;j kpd; Vyk; fPNo 
Fwpg;gpl;Ls;sthW js;spitf;fg;gLfpwJ.

 nrYj;j Ntz;ba Njjp : 26.12.2019 md;W khiy 
4 kzp tiu

 kpd; Vyk; eilngWk; : 27.12.2019 fhiy 11 kzp  
Njjp kw;Wk; Neuk; ez;gfy; 12.00 kzp tiu

01.12.2019 Njjpapy; ntspaplg;gl;Ls;s tpw;gid mwptpg;gpy; cs;s 
tpjpKiwfs; kw;Wk; epge;jidfspy; ve;j khw;wKk; ,y;iy.

Kjy;

xLf;fg;gl;l nrhj;J eph;thf fpis
48/49> jiu jsk;> khz;baj; NuhL> vOk;G+h;> 

nrd;id-600 008>  Nghd;. > 044-28582078
email: sambchen@centralbank.co.in

Njjp: 21.12.2019> ,lk;: nrd;id mq;fpfhpf;fg;gl;l mjpfhhp


